
Ontario Registered Business Listing

Business Name Business Address Business Website

A2B, LLC 1036 SW 4th Avenue N/A
AmeriTitle 70 SW 3rd Avenue www.amerititle.com
Anderson Construction Co. of Idaho, LLC PO Box 6712, Portland, OR 97228 N/A
Andrews Seed Co., Inc. 580 South Oregon Street www.andrewsseed.com
Argus Observer 1160 SW 4th Street www.argusobserver.com
Arrow Express, LLC 65 SW 5th Avenue N/A
Art's Service 1585 SW 4th Avenue N/A                                                 
Aubree 247 South Oregon Street N/A                                                 

Bake-A-Deli 2609 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Bank of the West 505 Sunset Drive N/A
Bert's Growler Garage              1635 SW 4th Avenue             www.bertsgrowlergarage.com
Bert's Motors 1635 SW 4th Avenue www.bertsmotors.com
Blackaby Insurance Agency Inc 280 S Oregon Street www.blackabyinsurance.com
Bledsoe Accounting CPA LLC 188 SW 1st Avenue N/A
Blessed Home Solutions, LLC 1008 SW 4th Avenue www.blessedhometeam.com
BottleDrop Redemption Center 1382 NE 3rd Avenue www.bottledropcenters.com
Bruneel Tire, LLC 1602 SW 4th Avenue www.bruneel.com
Burnt River Farms 1055 NW Washington Avenue www.burntriverfarms.com

Campbell Tractor 1775 SW 30th Street www.campbelltractor.com

Campo & Poole Distributing                87 SE 7th Avenue & other locations www.campopoole.com

Care-O-Sell Consignment 156 S Oregon Street N/A
CEP America, LLC 351 SW 9th Street N/A
Charmed Needles, LLC 222 S Oregon Street www.charmedneedles.com
Children's Dentistry 1950 North Witley Drive www.idahochildrensdentistry.com
City of Ontario 444 SW 4th Street www.ontariooregon.org
CK3, LLC 368 SW 5th Avenue www.ck3llc.net
Claire's Automotive 78 SW 5th Avenue N/A
Clarke L. Short, DDS, LLC 347 W Idaho Avenue www.whitehousedental.net
Clothes for Does/Reload 1701 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Coley Glass Company, LLC 254 SE 2nd Street www.coleysglass.com
Columbia Bank 98 South Oregon Street www.columbiabank.com
Community Building Supply 1701 SW 4th Avenue www.cbsontario.com
Coin Stop 263 East Lane, North, Suite 1 www.coinstop.org
Cone Automotive 1109 North Oregon N/A
Connie's Foot Care, LLC 25 NW 8th Street N/A
Coy's Jewelers, Inc. 80 SE 2nd Street, Suite 1 N/A
Crepes & Cream, LLC Mobile Food Truck N/A
Cydney, Inc. 124 NW 1st Avenue www.cydneyincartistrygroup.com
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D&B Supply 519 SW 19th Street www.mydbsupply.com
Desert Sage Event Center/Malheur County 
Fairgrounds

795 NW 9th Street www.malheurcountyfair.com

Dillon Justus Investments 241 SW 3rd Avenue N/A

Dirty Dog Wash & Professional Grooming 343 S Oregon Street N/A                                         

Dormans One Hour Modernizing 1240 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Dorian Place 375 North Dorian Drive www.dorianplace.com
Dowdy's Automotive Service 1821 SW 4th Avenue www.dowdysauto.com
Duane L. Bellows Rental 485 SW 4th Avenue N/A

Eagle Cap Consulting, LLC 201 SE 1st Street www.eaglecapcbd.com
Edward Jones 351 1st Street www.edwardjones.com
Edward Jones & Co 1153 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Edward Jones & Co 40 South Oregon Street N/A
Electric Beach Salon, LLC 140 S Oregon Street N/A
Engineering Northwest, LLC 372 SW 1st Avenue www.engineeringnw.com
Exclusive Wireless, Inc 1636 E Idaho Avenue www.exclusivewireless.net
Exhale Salon & Spa 964 W. Idaho Avenue N/A
Express Delivery Services 625 SW 19th Street, #6 N/A

Family Books & Bargains 415 S. Oregon Street N/A
Field-Waldo Insurance Agencies, Inc. 378 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Four Rivers Auction, LLC 1293 SW 4th Avenue www.fourriversauction.com

Four Rivers Cultural Center & Museum 676 SW 5th Avenue www.4rcc.com

Four Rivers Health Care 640 SW 4th Avenue www.cbsontario.com
Four Seasons Garden Supply   329 S Oregon Street www.fourseasonsgardensupply.com
Four Star Real Estate 241 SW 3rd Avenue www.4starrealestatewtv.com
Frank Hotels Ontario dba Red Lion Inn & 
Suites

266 Goodfellow Street www.frankhotels.com

Garden Gallery 469 SE 2nd Street www.gardengalleryinc.com
Gardner Promotions 98 Winegar Drive N/A

Genoa, A Quality of Life Healthcare Co. 702 Sunset Drive, #P1 N/A

Giggles & Grace Early Learning Center 1260 SW 8th Avenue www.gigglegrace.org

Glory Hole Grill Mobile Food Truck N/A
Go Fitness 749 S Oregon Street N/A
Golden Nugget CBD, LLC 180 East Lane, #5 www.goldennuggetcbd.com
Grass Roots Ontario 422 Reiter Drive www.grassrootsontario@gmail.com
Great Clips 253 N East Lane, #1 N/A
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Happy Valley Goods & Services, LLC 984 West Idaho N/A   
Harbor Freight Tools #722                 1648 East Idaho Avenue www.harborfreight.com
Health Services, LLC, dba Miracle Ear 1636 East Idaho Avenue N/A
Hotbox CBD, LLC 183 East Idaho Avenue www.hotboxcbdstore.com
Hotbox Farms, LLC 325 NE Goodfellow Street www.hotboxfarms.com
Hunt's Auto Sales, LLC 165 SE 3rd Street N/A

Indoor Yard Sale 2056 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Interpath Laboratory 1094 SW 4th Avenue www.interpathlab.com
Interpath Laboratory 1219 SW 4th Avenue, Suite 2 www.interpathlab.com
Iseri Agency, Inc   388 SW 3rd Street      N/A                         
Iseri Travel Agency       392 SW 3rd Street N/A

Jean Lindley Oakes Physical Therapy 2880 SW 4th Avenue #3 N/A
Jiffy Lube #3762              1375 SW 4th Avenue     www.jiffylubeboise.com
JnJ Corner Store 330 East Idaho Avenue N/A
Justin's SplinterWorks 248 NW 9th Street fjustin1@rocketmail.com

Kannika's Thai Food 1030 NW Washington                      N/A

Ken Heninger Agency Farmers Insurance   1036 SW 4th Avenue www.farmersagent.com/kheninger

Kinney Bros. & Keele Hardware Co. 460 SE 9th Avenue www.kinneyandkeele.com

Leon James Construction Co., Inc. 940 SE 12th Avenue www.millserviceco.com
LH Distributing Inc. 256 NE 2nd Avenue N/A
Life Flight Network 585 SW 33rd, Hangar 100 www.lifeflight.org
Lissman Repair 457 SW 6th Street lissmanrepair@hotmail.com
Lonny L. Hytrek, C.P.A. 2880 SW 4th Avenue #1              www.hytrekcpa.com
Looks Nu Car Wash & Detail Center 130 W Idaho Avenue N/A

Mackey's Steakhouse & Pub 111 SW 1st Street www.mackeysonline.com

Malheur County Title Company Inc.       81 S Oregon Street www.mctc.us

Mallard Grocery 797 North Oregon Street N/A
Marshall's #1442 1648 East Idaho Avenue, Suite A N/A
McCurry Motors Ford, LLC 1802 SW 4th Avenue N/A
McCurry Ontario Motors, LLC, dba Ontario 
Auto Ranch

1805 SW 4th Avenue N/A

McGowan Computers, Inc. 1483 West Idaho Avenue N/A
McLay's Guns & Ammo 2190 SW 6th Avenue N/A
Mirage Club 114 S Oregon Street N/A
MJS-Second-Hand-Store 2870 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Muir and Guerrant 182 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
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Nazrat Promotions Out of City Lnazrat@aol.com
Newman's Muffler by TLG 311 SW 4th Street N/A
Newman's Tire & Brake 311 SW 4th Street N/A
New Vizions 772 North Oregon Street N/A
Norm's Auto Electric 2520 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Northwest Cabinetry & Design, Inc.         214 S Oregon Street                           www.planmycabinets.com
Northwest Farm Credit Services, LLC 308 SE 10th Street www.northwestfcs.com

OITS Inc. & R. Thomas Butler 198 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
Old School 281 South Oregon Street www.oldschoolhandblownglass.com
Ontario Alarms, Inc 11 NW 4th Street N/A
Ontario Bearing and Hydraulic 347 SW 19th Street N/A
Ontario Family Medicine 1077 SW 3rd Avenue www.ontariofamilymedicine.com
Ontario Grocery Outlet 2670 SW 4th Avenue www.ontariogroceryoutlet.com
Ontario Inn 1144 SW 4th Avenue www.ontarioinnmotel.com
Ontario Liquor Store 1179 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Ontario Medical Associates 269 SW 19th Street www.ontariomedicalassociates.com
Ontario Physical Therapy 49 NW 1st Street, Suite 1 www.ontariopt.com
Ontario Poker Room 287 South Oregon Street www.ontariopokerroom@gmail.com
Ontario Sanitary Service 540 SE 9th Avenue www.ontariosanitary.net
Ontario Surgery Center 251 SW 19th Street N/A
Ontario Villa Apartments 630 SW 24th Street N/A
Oregon Radiator Works 429 SW 6th Street N/A
Oregon Trail Hobbies & Gifts 272 S Oregon Street www.oregontrailhobbies.com
Origins Faith Community 312 NW 2nd Street www.originsfaith.com

Panaderia Estrella 192 SW 2nd Avenue N/A
Patterson Small Engine 2538 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Peaks and Plains Medical, Inc. 49 NW 1st Street, Suite 6 www.peaks-plains.com

Platt Electric Supply 848 Thrifty Way www.platt.com

Potlatch No. 1 Financial Credit Union
1775 East Idaho Avenue (Inside 
Walmart)

www.p1fcu.org

Project Dove's Unique Boutique 189 South Oregon Street www.projectdove'suniqueboutique.com

ProSoul Games 230 South Oregon Street www.ProSoulGames.com

Quality Inn 139 NE Goodfellow Street, Bldg A www.choicehotels.com/OR247

Red's Automotive Repair, Inc. 286 SE 3rd Street N/A
Retail Credit Service, Inc. 176 South Oregon Street N/A
Rich's Auto Clinic & Towing 211 NE 2nd Street N/A
Right Bite Dentures 975 SW 1st Avenue            www.rightbitedentures.biz
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Robin Wheeler Photography 432 Westridge Drive www.robinwheeler.net
Rodeway Inn & Suites 139 NE Goodfellow Street, Bldg B www.choicehotels.com/OR299
Romero Solutions-JAM Prints 36 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
Ron Scotto Servicing (208) 982-5236 N/A
Rushton Podiatry, PC 434 W Idaho Avenue www.rushtonpodiatry.com

SAC Wireless Out of City www.sacw.com
Saint Alphonsus Medical Center 351 SW 9th Street www.saintalphonsus.org
Seventensplit, LLC 350 SE 13th Street N/A
Shandee's Beads 248 NW 9th Street N/A
Sidhu & Jassal, LLC dba Sleep Inn 1221 SE 1st Avenue N/A
Smart Style 1775 E Idaho Ave (inside Walmart) www.smartstyle.com
Smith's Pack & Ship LLC 251 W Idaho Avenue   N/A
Smokin Dealz 305 South Oregon Street N/A
Snake River Windshield 490 SE 1st Avenue www.snakeriverwindshield.com
Sorbenots Coffee 213 W Idaho Avenue www.sorbenots.com
Speech Tree 1106 SW 4th Avenue www.speechtreeidaho.com
Sport Card Center 307 South Oregon Street www.sportcardcenter.com
Stan's Heating Inc. 514 SW 26th Street www.stansheatingandcooling.com
Starbuck's Coffee #50470 1636 E Idaho Avenue www.starbucks.com
State Representative Mark Owens 258 South Oregon Street www.oregonlegislature.gov/owens
Steph Rents, LLC 527 Sunset Drive www.stephrents.com
Stockman's Barbershop 134 South Oregon Street N/A
Sunset Estates 281 Sunset Drive www.sunsetestatesor.com

T3 Wireless, LLC 180 NE East Lane, #7 www.connectwireless.com
Tacos la Pasadita 2026 SW 4th Avenue N/A
TFP Therapeutic Services Inc. 390 NE 2nd Street N/A
The Bargain Center-Ontario 320 SE 1st Avenue N/A
The Cellular Connection, LLC 1671 E Idaho Avenue www.tccrocks.com
The Energy Co. 32 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
The Happy Hippy 490 East Lane #8 N/A   
The Hemp Connect, LLC 201 SE 2nd Street www.thehempconnect.com
The House That Art Built 443 SW 1st Street N/A
The Nichols Accounting Group, PC 230 N. Oregon Street www.nicholsaccounting.com
The Outdoorsman Inc. 50 NE 2nd Street www.theoutdoorsmaninc.com
Tire Factory of Ontario 1602 SW 4th Avenue N/A
TL Bigelow Enterprises, LLC 1040 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Top Crop 297 SE 10th Street www.topcrop.com
Tower House Coffee 146 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Tranquility Bay Salon 248 Depot Lane N/A
Treasure Valley Windshield & U-Haul 1965 NW 9th Street N/A
Twombly Tile, LLC Mobile Business www.twomblytile.com
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Ultra Trimmer, LLC 661 SW 4th Avenue www.ultratrimmer.com

Valley Family Health Care 2327 SW 4th Avenue                www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care 7 SW 3rd Street www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care 1219 SW 4th Avenue St. 1 www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care 1219 SW 4th Avenue St. 2 www.VFHC.org
Veteran Advocates of Ore-Ida     484 SW 4th Avenue www.veteranadvocates.org

Waldo Insurance, Inc 378 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Waldo Real Estate 378 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Waremart by WinCo 1630 E Idaho Avenue N/A
Weedology 591 E Idaho Avenue www.weedology.us
Wellsprings Assisted Living 2104 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Wiggles & Giggles, LLC 109 SE 9th Avenue www.wigglesandgigglescare@gmail.com

Yturri Rose, LLP               89 SW 3rd Avenue www.yturrirose.com
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